
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Preliminary Group C Round 3 Match No. 19
Hammamet 22/07/2009 200907019-51-1/1

KUWAIT DENMARKKUW DEN23 32vs

9 : 17

Referee ACHIFON Henry and NYOTH Eric

ALAZEMI Jaber
ALKHALDI Mubarak
ALAMEER Ebrahem
ALKHAMEES A
ALI Saleh
ALI Abdulaziz
ALDOUSREY Mutlaq
ALMUTAIRI Meshal
ALSALLAL Mohamed
SAIF Abdulwahab
ALGHARABALLI K
ALOMAIRI Fahad
ALHAJERI Fahad
ALHAIDARI Saad

ALAZEMI Jaber
ALOMAIRI Fahad

JENSEN Nickolei
WIESMACH Patrick
BECK HANSEN Dan
BALLING Peter
ASKEHAVE Johan
JONASSON Jeppe
NYHUUS Jens
LYNGGAARD A
PORUP Jonas s
TELLERUP Emil
MOLLER Tobias t
LONBERG Andreas
LARSEN Mads
BRAMMING Magnus

NYHUUS Jens
TELLERUP Emil

 

KUW

DEN

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.
Total

Rate

%
ASST ERR. WAR. 2’

DIS.
&

EXC.

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.
Total

Rate

%
ASST ERR. WAR. 2’

DIS.
&

EXC.

KUW DENRuning
Score

Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

1
3
4
5
6
8
9

11
13
14
15
16
18
19

1
16

2
3
5
8
9

11
12
14
15
16
17
18
22
24

12
16

1/3

1/3

1/4

3/10
1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1
1/2
3/5

4/7

2/2
0/1

1/2
1/1
1/5

4/6
0/5

9/22
2/14
0/1

2/15

1/1

2/2
3/3
1/1
2/2

1/2
0/1

1/1

1/1
1/2

13/16
4/8
6/11

10/19

0/2
1/2

0/3

1/1

2/8
0/2

0/2

1/1

1/1

2/2
0/1
6/7

6/8

0/1
1/1
1/1

2/3
1/10

1/10

0/1
1/1
1/1
0/1

1/1

1/1

1/1
1/1
3/4

9/12

1/3

1/3

4/4

0/1

1/1

5/6
2/7

2/7

1/1

1/1
0/1

1/1

0/2
2/2

5/8
0/2
1/4

1/6

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

2/3

2/4
0/2
0/1

0/3

3/3

0/2

3/5
1/3
1/1

2/4

0/2
3/4
0/1
0/3

1/5
5/5
2/3
3/5
3/9

4/6
2/10

23/53
7/37
0/2

7/39

2/3
1/1
3/3
4/5
1/2
3/3

2/3
0/2

6/6
1/1
2/5
7/11

32/45
6/16

18/31

24/47

 
  0.0
 75.0
  0.0
  0.0

 
 20.0
100
 66.7
 60.0
 33.3

 
 66.7
 20.0

43.4
 18.9
  0.0

17.9

 66.7
100
100
 80.0
 50.0
100

 
 66.7
  0.0

 
100
100
 40.0
 63.6

71.1
 37.5
 58.1

51.1

1

1

2

1
3

1
1

2

2

10

2

2

1

1
2

1
1

1

2

9
1

1

1
2

2
3
1

4
1

1

15

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

1

2
1

1

5

2

1

1
1

1

6

1

1

ALHAJERIFaisal

SABROEPer

BALLING Pet
JONASSON Je
MOLLER Tobi
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Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots
FAST
BRK.

WAR.

BRK.
THR.

ERR.

FREE
THR.

2’

7M
THR.

DIS.

ASST.

EXC.

Fast Break

Warning

Breakthrough

Error

Free Throw

Suspension

7M Throw

Disqualification

Assist

Exclusion
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